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Committee List 

      
Marlys Albright 
PO Box 583 
Mohall, ND 58761-0187 
Phone: 701-756-6896    Fax: 701-228-3365 
Email: malbright@ndak.net
 
Cathy Allmaras 
Kindergarten Teacher 
Oberon Elementary School 
P.O. Box 2  
315 A Street North 
Oberon, ND 58357-0002 
Phone:  701-798-2231    Fax: 701-798-2231 
Email: gcallmaras@stellarnet.com
 
Ellen Anderson 
Child Care Resource and Referral 
REC/CDA Coordinator 
715 11th Street North Suite 402 
Moorhead, MN 56560 
Phone: 218-299-7325   Fax: 218-299-7547 
Email: ellen@cwoc.net
 
Lee Anderson 
707 22 Ave S 
Grand Forks, North Dakota 58201 
Phone:  701-775-9986 
Email:  lees4kids@gra.midco.net
 
Mary Lee Anderson 
Minot Public School District 
Head Start and Early Head Start 
2815 Burdick Expressway East 
Minot, ND 58701 
Phone: 701- 857-4688  Fax: 701- 857-4517 
Fax:  mary.anderson@sendit.nodak.edu
 
 
 
 

Joni Andre 
13380 57th St. #114 
Williston, ND 58801 
Phone : 701-770-7123 
Email :  Joni.Andre@sendit.nodak.edu
 
*Lisa Azure 
Department Chair – Division of Education 
United Tribes Technical College 
3315 University Drive 
Bismarck, ND 58504 
Phone: 701-225-3285 ext. #1- 407  
Fax:  701-530-0650 
Email: lazure@uttc.edu
 
Debra Balsdon 
ND Dept. of Human Services 
Disability Services Division 
1237 W Divide Ave, Suite 1A 
Bismarck, ND 58501-1208 
Phone: 701- 328-8936   Fax:  701- 328-8969 
Email: sobald@state.nd.us
 
Corinne Bennett 
State Administrator of Early Childhood Services 
ND Department of Human Services Division 
600 East Boulevard Ave. – Dept. 325 
Bismarck, ND 58505 
Phone: 701-328-4809  Fax:  701-328-3538 
Email:  sobenc@state.nd.us
 
Deanne Borgeson 
Minnesota State University Moorhead 
Department of Special Education 
209B Lommen Hall 
Moorhead, MN 56563-0001 
Phone: 218- 236-2297  Fax:  218- 236-2547 
Email:  borgeson@mnstate.edu
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Joanne Brager 
West River Head Start 
1004 7th Street SW 
Mandan, ND 58554 
Phone:  701- 663-9507  Fax: 701- 663-9643 
Email: jbrager@hitinc.org
 
 
*Cleo Charging 
Fort Berthold Community College 
P.O. Box 490 
New Town, ND 58763 
Phone: 701-627-4738 
Email:  ccharg@fbcc.bia.edu
 
Aimee Cote 
Lutheran Social Services 
Child Care Resource and Referral 
Program for Infant and Toddlers Caregiver 
1616 Capitol Way 
Bismarck, ND 58501 
Phone: 701-530-2504  Fax:  701-223-0440 
Email:  acote@lssnd.org
 
 
Alan Ekblad 
Minot State University 
500 University Avenue West 
Minot, ND 58707-0002 
Phone: 701-858-3405 
Email: ekblad@minotstateu.edu
 
Keith Gustafson 
Director Peace Garden Student Support 
Services 
309 2nd Street East 
Bottineau, ND 58318-1004 
Phone: 701-228-3743 Fax: 701-228-3365 
Email: pgss@ndak.net
 
*Leah Hamann 
United Tribes Technical College 
3315 University Drive 
Bismarck, ND 58504 
Phone: 701-355-3285  ext. 1380 
Email: lhamann@ettc.edu

Shelly Hauge 
Center Director 
Childs Hope Learning Center 
2921 N 19th  
Bismarck, ND 58503 
Phone: 701-223-3242  
 
Vicki Held 
Kindergarten Teacher 
Rock Lake Public School 
P.O. Box 188 
38 Forrest Street 
Rock Lake, ND 58365-0188 
Phone: 701-226-5539  Fax: 701-226-5533 
 
Michelle Hougen 
BECEP 
806 North Washington St. 
Bismarck, ND 58501 
Phone: 701-221-3550 
Email: michelle_hougen@educ8.org
 
Carol Johnson 
Early Intervention Training and Technical 
Assistance Project 
914 Boyd Drive 
Grand Forks, ND 58201 
Phone: 701-775-3513 
Email: carol.j@und.nodak.edu
 
 
Rep. RaeAnn Kelsch 
611 Craig Drive 
Mandan, ND 58554 
Phone: 701-220-0003 
Email: rkelsch@state.nd.us
 
 
*Cheryl Kulas 
Indian Affairs Commission 
600 East Boulevard 
State Capitol 
1st Floor Judicial Wing 
Bismarck, ND 58505-0300 
Phone: 328-2428 
Email: ckulas@state.nd.us
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Kathy Lampman, RN 
Child Care Health Consultant 
Child Care Resource and Referral 
116 Capitol Way 
Bismarck, ND 58501 
Phone: 701-530-2516  Fax: 701-223-0440 
Email: klampman@lssnd.org
 
Shannon Lawrence 
Kindergarten Teacher 
Madison Elementary School 
1040 29th Street North 
Fargo, ND  58102-3157 
 
Kathy Lee 
Minot State University 
Infant Development 
500 University Avenue West 
Minot, ND 58707-0002 
Phone: 701-858-3580  Fax:  701-858-3483 
Email: leek@miontstateu.edu
 
Linda Lembke  
Director Child Care Resource and Referral 
715 11 Street N. Suite 402 
Moorhead, MN 56560 
Phone: 218-299-7025  Fax: 218-299-7547 
Email:  lindal@cwoc.net
 
Mary Mastel 
Family Child Care Provider 
1818 Huntington Court 
West Fargo, ND 58048 
Phone: 701-866-5620 
Email:  rmc11210@msn.com
 
Deb Miller 
Group  Home Provider 
305 2nd Ave. NE 
Mandan, ND 58554 
Phone : 701-663-9339 
 
 
 
 
 

Peggy M. Mohr. Ph.D., P.T. 
University of North Dakota 
School of Medicine and Health Sciences 
Department of Physical Therapy 
P. O. Box 9037 
Grand Forks, ND  58202-9037 
Phone: 701-777-3689 
Email: pegmohr@medicine.nodak.edu
 
Michelle Nelson 
2025 Rose Creek Blvd 
Fargo, ND 58104-6878 
Phone: 701- 293-6248 
 
Jean Newborg 
Asst Director Education Improvement 
And State Testing Coordinator 
Department of Public Instruction 
600 East Boulevard Avenue  
Phone: 701- 328-2755  Fax: 701-328-4770 
Email:  jnewborg@state.nd.us
 
Laurel Nybo  
BECEP 
Richholt Elementary School 
720 North 14th Street 
Bismarck, ND 58501 
Phone: 701- 221-3490  Fax: 701- 221-3493 
Email: laurel_nybo@educ8.org
 
Glenn W.  Olsen 
University of North Dakota 
College of Education & Human Development 
PO Box 7189 
Grand Forks, ND 58202-7189 
Phone: 701- 777-3145  Fax: 701- 777-3246 
Email: glenn_olsen@mail.und.nodak.edu
 
Carol Olson 
University of Mary 
Dept. of OT 
7500 University Drive 
Bismarck ND 58257-1299 
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Susan Paine 
Mayville State University 
330 3rd Street NE 
Mayville, ND 58707-0002 
Phone: 701- 788-4867  Fax: 701- 788-4890 
Email:  susan_plaine@mail.masu.nodak.edu
 
Kathy Perrin 
Assistant Vice President for Academic Affairs 
University of Mary 
7500 University Drive 
Bismarck, ND 58404-9652 
Phone: 255-7500 
 
Linda Rorman 
Head Start State Collaboration Administrator 
Children and Family Services Division 
ND Department of Human Services 
600 East Boulevard Ave – Dept. 325 
Bismarck, ND 58505-0250 
Phone:  701- 328-1711  Fax: 701328-3538 
Email: sororl@state.nd.us
 
*Corinne Sage 
Mandaree School 
PO Box 488 
Main Street 
Mandaree, North Dakota 58757 
Phone: 701-795-3311  Fax: 701-795-3493 
 
Dr. Roberta (Bobbe) Shreve 
Early Childhood Instructor 
3401 Evergreen Rd. NE 
Fargo, ND 58102 
Phone: 701-235-6534 
Email: shreve@mnstate.edu
 
Nancy Skorheim 
Coordinator, NDDPI Office of  Special 
Education 
Department of Public Instruction 
600 East Boulevard 
Bismarck, ND 58505-0440 
Phone: 701-328-2277  Fax: 701-328-4149 
Email:  nskorheim@state.nd.us
 

Denise Soehren 
Region VIII CSCC 
202 East Villard Street 
Dickinson, ND 58601-5247 
Phone: 701- 227-0131  Fax: 701- 227-4750 
Email:  denisesoehren@yahoo.com
 
*Merlein Sorensen 
Baby Face Program 
Twin Buttes Elementary School 
Halliday, ND 58636 
Phone: 701-938-4396 
Email: twinbuttes_babyface@yahoo.com
 
*Janice St. Clari 
Parent 
UTTC Campus P.O. Box 75 
3315 University Drive 
Bismarck, ND 58504 
Email: hidatza@hotmail.com
 
Barb Arnold-Tengesdal 
Voices for North Dakota’s Children 
410 E. Thayer Avenue, Suite 2 
Bismarck, ND  58501 
Phone: 701- 224-1445  Fax: 701- 255-0848 
Email:   btengesdal@qwest.net
 
Lorrie Thoemke 
Center Director 
YMCA Child Care Services 
400 1st Ave. S. 
Fargo, ND 58103 
Phone: 701-293-9622 
Email: thoemke@fmymca.org
 
Terry Tucker 
Director West River Special Services Unit 
PO Box 1575 
2893 3rd Avenue W Suite 102 
Dickinson, ND 58602-1575 
Phone : 701-483-1257  Fax : 701-483-1258 
Email :  wriver@goesp.com
 
 
*Tribal Membership 
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